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SCM820SCM820 Bakestable Lemon Cream Spread Bakestable Lemon Cream Spread 

Ready to use, bakestable and post-bake fillingReady to use, bakestable and post-bake filling

£23.46£23.46 6kg tub £3.91/kg  

SCC1605SCC1605 Callebaut Lemon Flavoured/ Lime ColouredCallebaut Lemon Flavoured/ Lime Coloured

White Chocolate White Chocolate 

Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 27.5%Easymelt Chips; Minimum Cocoa Solids 27.5%

£64.76£64.76 2.5kg bag £25.90/kg

SCF1278SCF1278 Lemon Spice Drops Lemon Spice Drops 

2 drops = zest of 1 lemon2 drops = zest of 1 lemon

£6.22£6.22 5ml £622.00/litre

SCF1279SCF1279 Lemongrass Spice Drops Lemongrass Spice Drops 

1 drop = 1 stick of lemongrass1 drop = 1 stick of lemongrass

£4.30£4.30 5ml £430.00/litre

SCF1289SCF1289 Lemongrass Spice Drops Lemongrass Spice Drops 

1 drop = 1 stick of lemongrass1 drop = 1 stick of lemongrass

£22.04£22.04 100ml £220.40/litre

SCF0650SCF0650 Lemon Flavour Drop; Oil Soluble Lemon Flavour Drop; Oil Soluble 

Dosage 0.10%Dosage 0.10%

£11.99£11.99 30ml £399.67/litre

SGF1808SGF1808 Colac Lemon Flavour Compound Colac Lemon Flavour Compound £19.66£19.66 1.15kg jar £17.10/kg

SCF0141SCF0141 Flavour Compound; Lemon Flavour Compound; Lemon 

Fruit PasteFruit Paste

£20.83£20.83 1kg bottle £20.83/kg

SCF0471SCF0471 Flavour; Lemon Classic (Natural) Flavour; Lemon Classic (Natural) 

Liquid; bake/freeze stable; yellowLiquid; bake/freeze stable; yellow

£9.45£9.45 900g bottle £10.50/kg   

SCF0856ASCF0856A Ravifruit Lemon Puree Ravifruit Lemon Puree 

Ambient Pasteurised Fruit PureeAmbient Pasteurised Fruit Puree

£7.57£7.57 1kg carton £7.57/kg    

SGF1716SGF1716 Colac Lemon Topping Sauce Colac Lemon Topping Sauce £7.26£7.26 1kg bottle £7.26/kg

SGF1768SGF1768 Colac Lemon Curd Topping Sauce Colac Lemon Curd Topping Sauce £7.07£7.07 1kg bottle £7.07/kg

SCF0808ASCF0808A Candied Straight Lemon Peel Strips, drained Candied Straight Lemon Peel Strips, drained 

74 brix; Premium quality for enrobing74 brix; Premium quality for enrobing

£37.77£37.77 1.5kg £25.18/kg  

SCF0809ASCF0809A Straight Lemon Peel Strips, dusted withStraight Lemon Peel Strips, dusted with

Dextrose Dextrose 

74 brix; Premium quality for enrobing74 brix; Premium quality for enrobing

£38.67£38.67 1.5kg £25.78/kg  

SCF0810BSCF0810B Candied Lemon Slices, drained Candied Lemon Slices, drained 

76 brix76 brix

£22.09£22.09 1.5kg box £14.73/kg  

SCF0812ASCF0812A Candied Lemon Peel Shavings, drained Candied Lemon Peel Shavings, drained 

73 brix73 brix

£20.78£20.78 1.25kg £16.62/kg

SPM4040SPM4040 Lemon Yellow Raffia Pull-Bow Ribbon Lemon Yellow Raffia Pull-Bow Ribbon 

Country Bows; Raffia Style; Approx 19mm wideCountry Bows; Raffia Style; Approx 19mm wide

£11.95£11.95 40m roll £16.62/kg

SPM8860SPM8860 Metallic Lemon Curling Ribbon Metallic Lemon Curling Ribbon 

10mm wide10mm wide

£11.61£11.61 250m roll £16.62/kg

SPM9621SPM9621 Lemon Pre-Tied Satin Bows with Twist Ties Lemon Pre-Tied Satin Bows with Twist Ties 

Ribbon width 25mm; Tie 102mm (Bow 89mmRibbon width 25mm; Tie 102mm (Bow 89mm

wide)wide)

£18.29£18.29 Bag of 100 £0.18/each

SGF1858SGF1858 Colac Limoncello Flavour Compound Colac Limoncello Flavour Compound £15.94£15.94 1.15kg jar £13.86/kg  
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SCN298ASCN298A Cut Mixed Peel Cut Mixed Peel 

45% Orange; 11% Lemon45% Orange; 11% Lemon

£6.41£6.41 1kg bag £6.41/kg    
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